

PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC

0	<u>E</u> r	τ ^η γα	CITY OF BA			10 CODY	
Supplier:		ENIS I ANI	TERN & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No:	truh 202	-12-001	
				Date:	DEO	12.001	
		rnando, Par	npanga		$U \cup V \subseteq U Z Z$		
E-mail Add	_				Mode of Procurement: PK		
Telephone	: No.:			P.R. No:			
TIN:				Date:	Date: 0,25-22		
Gentlemer Pleas		sh this offic	e the following articles subject to the terr	ms and conditio	ons contained herein:		
Place of D	elivery	GSO, CIT	Y HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.	Delivery Ter	m:FOB destination; freight	prepaid	
Date of De			days after receipt of MTP		Term: n/120		
ITEM NO.		UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
1	1	pcs	Star and Arch, 10ft		22,850.00	22,850.00	
2	4	pcs	DecorativeLantern, Angel 5 meters		21,480.00	85,920.00	
3	60	pcs	Walk Way Arch, 2.8 x 1.4	7,000.00	420,000.00		
4	385	boxes	Led Curtain Lights	700.00	269,500.00		
5	30	pcs	Led Reindeers, 3'		1,450.00	43,500.00	
6	30	pcs	Led Reindeers, 4'		1,940.00	58,200.00	
7	32	pcs	Decorative Led Arches, 20ft		13,800.00	441,600.00	
8	1	pcs	Star with light trails, 20ft		19,785.00	19,785.00	
9	10	pcs	Led Strips Lights, 100m		3,970.00	39,700.00	
10	6	pcs	Reindeers		4,450.00	26,700.00	
10	1	1	Sled		23,950.00	23,950.00	
12	120	pcs	Street Light Lantern, 5ft		3,295.00		
12		pcs	Star with Light trails, 20ft			395,400.00	
13	2	pcs	Candy Canes (South Side)		22,490.00	44,980.00	
the second s		set	Ginger Bread House (North Side)		49,740.00	49,740.00	
15	1	set	Ginger Bread House (North Side)		49,740.00	49,740.00	
						-	
		CSIGAL		NOVA			
		Contra REC		HIVED 'WA			
		-		1.000		¥	
	<u> </u>		- Deg 2	3/1022	<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>		¥			
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1900	LUOR TH			
				S RUT		*	
	-						
					+	π	
	l						
	<u> </u>						
		I					
		WORDS)	One million nine hundred ninety-one thousand fiv only			1,991,565.00	
			e full delivery within the time specified ab of delay shall be imposed. Very truly you		10	ERT D. CHUA	
Conforme:			Signature Over Printed Name			Mayor	

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)